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Lloyds Bank reconciliation for the year 2017/2018

Start balance at 1st April 2017
Income

Expenditure

Last years outstanding income
Last years outstanding expenditure

Cheques not yet cleared

Closing balance at 20th March 2018

£ 14,715.91
£ 20,209.22
£ 2,500.00
£ 1,116.66
£ 60.00
£ 3.99
£ 174.80
£ 150.00
£ 39399

10,554.67

£ 5,061.36

£ 6,838.49



HSBC Bank reconciliation for the year 2017/2018

Walberswick Parish Council Heriatge Hut and Scroll account 2017/18

Start balance

IK Ungless
SCDC

WPC

Le Roux Trust

Closing balance
31st March 2018

0

Opening money in 256.25
Exemplar Grant 6000
Co-op token scheme 300
Grant 7000
13556.25
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